Dino Bento
Ruben Caetano
Jodo Borda D'Agua
André Rosario
Ivan Antunes
Pedro Calisto
David Costa
Pedro Ribeiro
Samuel Reis
Tiago Dinis
André Ferreira
Nuno Nunes
Sérgio Campos
Paulo Friezas
Rui Marto
Pedro Ferreira
Bruno Nico
Luis Jorge

Anténio Abreu

\AGAO DE AT
P::':Soc Ty o T Smo

CBA-S
CPA-S
CBA-S
THA
FTT
CDE-S
FTT
CDE-S
SDTT
SCFZ
THA
CAFzz
FTT
CPA-S
FTT
CDAA
CPA-S
FTT
CCCDA

Gloria

85

77

100

79

72

F. Zezere

94

100

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem

CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2024

Almourol Corvus Alcanena  T.Dores C.Ribat.
87 85 90 96 100
100 100
86 84 80
100
66 81 79 61
96
100
100
88
85
83
74

FerreiraT AlmondaT

100

Nabdo Coruja

100 94

100
87

71

Espite

168
186

162

200

Templ

99
100
84

95

75

Alpi

100
78

Total

1004
786
576
356
287
200
196
100
100
100

95
88
85
83
79
75
74
72
71



